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4
13:35

3000 m
20.000 €

Trabreiten
Bänderstart

Prix Temporis Nantes Ouest
Rennpreis: 20.000 € (9.000 5.000 2.800 1.600 1.000 400 200)
PRIX TEMPORIS NANTES OUEST Breed 2 Class F 20.000. - ridden. - metres 3.000. 9.000, 5.000, 2.800, 1.600, 1.000, 400, 200.-to 
allocated by the S.E.C.F. For years 5, not having won 40.000. Weight advantage (see General Conditions). 

1
3000

ML: 42,0

65.00

Hermes De Bray
5j. al W (Vittel De Brevol - Nouba Du Lys)

Trainer: Sebastien Pillon
Besitzer: M. Gallier
Züchter: M. Pascal Villard

Anne Barthelemy

2022: 14 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    7.930 € 2021: 22 Starts - 1 Sieg - 4 Plätze    18.450 €15,4 26.380 €
25.09 Ecommoy unpl 2750B 16.000 A. Szirmay Hawai Pont Vautier, Hamptons, Honey King
09.09 Laval 3 15,4 2850B 17.000 A. Szirmay Has De Coeur, Harry D'Ecajeul, Hermes De 
05.09 Dieppe unpl 2550B 17.000 S. Pillon Hardy Des Landes, Highlander, Hollenbourg
14.08 Bréhal dis 2850B 15.000 S. Pillon Heola Du Pilet, Halakova, Houlenn Du Pilet
09.08 Mauquenchy dis 2850B 18.000 30,0 A. Szirmay Head Of State, Hope And Glory, Haute Cote

2
ML: 27,0

65.00

Hercule Des Sables
5j. b hors W (Aldo Des Champs - Sibonda De 

Trainer: Jean-Pierre Diabat
Besitzer: J.P. Diabat
Züchter: M. Léopold Gillois

Mickael Barre

2022: 22 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    20.390 € 2021: 18 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    3.150 €16,4 26.460 €
14.09 Vire Normandie 7 17,1 2850B Monte 20.000 25,0 B. Rochard Hello Du Gers, Hate You Beylev, Hold Up C
04.09 Landivisiau dis 2625B Monte 15.000 M. Barre Hermine D'Oliverie, Hokkaido, Houarneau
28.08 Vertou 1 2650B Monte 15.000 M. Barre Hercule Des Sables, Hannibal Mesange, Ha
17.08 Dozulé 6 2375B Monte 13.000 E. De Jesus Histoire De L'iton, Houlala Nonantais, Himok
07.08 St.Jean-De-Monts unpl 2625B 16.000 J.P. Diabat Himo Pierji, Hymne Merite, Helios Du Noyer

3
ML: 29,0

57.00

Heracles Du Layon
5j. al. br W (Remember Jihem - Pepite Du Lay

Trainer: Didier Lepage
Besitzer: Didier Lepage
Züchter: M. Didier Lepage

Kwincy Petitjean

2022: 12 Starts - 0 Siege - 5 Plätze    18.970 € 2021: 12 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    9.730 €15,8 28.700 €
14.08 Francheville 7 2475B Monte 14.000 K. Petitjean Hollenbourg, Houarneau, Holding Magic
25.07 Plessé 3 3100B Monte 13.000 K. Petitjean Homaya, Hannibal Mesange, Heracles Du L
10.07 Gémozac 4 2600B Monte 14.000 Alexiane Lepage Hahita Chef, Hiro De L'ormerie, Gloria De C
12.06 Savigny-Sur-Bray 5 2500B Monte 17.000 Th. Dromigny Histoire Joyeuse, Hors Piste Cosse, Harry A
26.05 Thouars 3 2700B Monte 15.000 K. Petitjean Her Majesty Tege, Harmonie Clefoise, Hera

4
ML: 99,0

55.00

Helia D'Avignere
5j. al S (Oiseau De Feux - Boromea D'Avigner

Trainer: Damien Marsault
Besitzer: D. Marsault
Züchter: M. Gilles Levasseur

G. Dalmasse

2022: 12 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    12.620 € 2021: 16 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    9.410 €16,6 31.800 €
24.09 Chartres dis 2800B Monte 17.000 45,0 G. Dalmasse Heros De Marzy, Histoire De L'iton, Haberlo
14.09 Vire Normandie 4 17,5 2825B 22.000 10,0 F. Lagadeuc Halizee Des Isles, Heligoland, Holly Green
04.09 Jarnac dis 2475B 15.000 D. Marsault Hava De Beauregard, Hanna Dechambou, 
11.08 Graignes 1 17,0 2700B 16.000 Y. Lebourgeois Helia D'Avignere, Hundred Victory, Hoscotte
31.07 Sablé-Sur-Sarthe 7 2825B 16.000 D. Marsault Histoire De Lierre, Hava De Beauregard, He

5
ML: 20,0

63.00

Helena Du Mouchel
5j. al S (Un Amour D'Haufor - Olga Du Mouch

Trainer: Andre Le Courtois
Besitzer: A. Le Courtois
Züchter: M. Daniel André Martinet

Alexiane Lepage

2022: 16 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    14.290 € 2021: 15 Starts - 2 Siege - 2 Plätze    16.770 €16,2 32.980 €
10.09 Vichy 5 16,2 2950B 24.000 34,0 R. Congard Hold The Line, Hodrigo Ever, Hera De L'oue
29.08 Vertou 5 2650B 15.000 Francois Lecathelinais Harmonia Melody, Hava De Beauregard, Ho
17.08 Dozulé dis 2900B 16.000 A. Le Courtois Harmattan Du Rib, Ganncheri, Haribo Paje
08.08 Bréhal 8 2875B 15.000 A. Le Courtois Histoire D'Elle, Halizarosa, Heola Du Pilet
31.07 Questembert 6 3125B 15.000 Francois Lecathelinais Hidalgo De Varenne, Gavroche Anaba, Heli

6
ML: 84,0

63.00

Heroine De Guerre
5j. al S (Bolero Love - Uranie D'Ostal)

Trainer: Alexandre Pillon
Besitzer: Arnaud Deniau
Züchter: M. Benoît Robin

Mathieu Mottier

2022: 7 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    2.980 € 2021: 11 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    21.170 €13,4 33.670 €
02.08 La Capelle dis 2700A 20.000 4,2 B. Robin Hermione Du Pont, Hysia D'Huon, Hariette 
24.07 Clairefontaine 8 2925B 14.000 V. Reze Hatalante De Flo, Helga D'Atout, Havana M
15.07 Les Sables D'Olo dis 2650A 23.000 9,7 B. Robin Hugoline De Braye, Humeur La Ravelle, Hip
10.07 Erbray 4 2700B 13.000 V. Reze Helena De L'elle, Hollister King, Hook
19.06 Jallais 4 3000B 13.000 V. Reze Hello Keroda, Heroine Kaline, Hit Of The Mo

7
ML: 74,0

65.00

Haguais De Laye
5j. al W (Bolero Love - Une De Laye)

Trainer: Fabrice Quittet
Besitzer: Th. Landais
Züchter: M. Vincent Lavenu

Louis Jublot

2022: 8 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    19.440 € 2021: 11 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    15.410 €14,4 34.850 €
27.08 Graignes 2 14,4 2700B Monte 16.000 A. Angot Hym Sublignais, Haguais De Laye, Houarne
15.08 Saint-Malo 2 15,0 2800B Monte 19.000 4,4 L. Jublot Hasard Blond, Haguais De Laye, Hastings I
21.07 Les Sables D'Olo 7 15,6 2775B Monte 20.000 12,0 J.Y. Ricart Headline Fac, Houko Sport, Hiris De Pienco
30.06 Laval 1 15,5 2850B Monte 23.000 14,0 J.Y. Ricart Haguais De Laye, Heros Jarzeen, Hym Subl
26.06 Agon-Coutainville dis 3450B Monte 15.000 J.Y. Ricart Hadiastart, Houarneau, Haberlour

8
ML: 17,0

65.00

Horizon Pelsa
5j. b hors W (Alto De Viette - Quelsa De Mira)

Trainer: Jean-Marc Godard
Besitzer: R. Boucault
Züchter: M. Raphaël Boucault

Gaelle Godard

2022: 11 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    6.860 € 2021: 12 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    5.350 €14,8 35.480 €
10.09 Gournay-En-Bray 6 2575B Monte 15.000 A. Voisin Hate You Beylev, Heros Des Bruyeres, Hay
04.09 Jarnac 5 2475B 15.000 J.M. Godard Hymne Merite, Hopus Bel, Hunicois
19.08 Pornichet 9 15,7 2650A 20.000 103,0 J.M. Godard High Dream, Historic Day, Hold Up Riezais
08.08 Dinan 5 2950B Monte 16.000 A. Voisin Haro Boteurmoel, Hisco De Parniere, Himok
31.07 Carentan 8 2850B Monte 15.000 K. Petitjean Houarneau, Hilodor, Hym Sublignais

9
ML: 10,0

55.00

Holiday Well
5j. al. br S (Ni Ho Ped D'Ombree - Ubanita Ma

Trainer: Philippe Deroyand
Besitzer: Ph. Deroyand
Züchter: M. Antonius Wilderbeek

Ines Fraigne

2022: 17 Starts - 1 Sieg - 5 Plätze    27.730 € 2021: 10 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    1.500 €14,4 36.840 €
23.09 Caen 5 15,5 2450B Monte 20.000 12,0 I. Fraigne Hispano Suiza, Hannah Du Beryl, Hazoe De
01.09 Laval 2 15,5 2850B Monte 20.000 19,0 I. Fraigne Helene D'Ostal, Holiday Well, Gagnant Gem
08.08 Les Sables D'Olo dis 2775B Monte 20.000 51,0 I. Fraigne Happy New Love, Hilton Du Greny, Heliot B
19.07 Le Mans 3 14,4 2300B Monte 20.000 40,0 I. Fraigne Hubine Keryvon, Hogan De Houelle, Holida
14.07 Agon-Coutainville dis 3450B 15.000 M.L. Couanon Happy Des Iles, Hotesse Du Chassin, Hulin

10
ML: 16,0

65.00

Hatout De Connee
5j. b hors W (Magnificent Rodney - Tina De Co

Trainer: Kevin Busnel
Besitzer: K. Busnel
Züchter: M. Christophe Alain Mallet

Clement Frecelle

2022: 10 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    15.950 € 2021: 14 Starts - 4 Siege - 0 Plätze    20.920 €14,9 36.870 €
28.08 Laval 6 16,2 2850B 15.000 B. Beaucamp Helsinki Girl, Hasta Luego Phedo, Histoire H
21.08 Le Mont-Saint-Mic 5 17,4 2675B 22.000 4,2 Y. Lebourgeois Galante De Tillard, Guest Star, Gabin Du R
31.07 Ploubalay 3 2425B 15.000 Cl. Frecelle Hulk Chantereine, Hugo Du Jouan, Hatout 
22.07 Langon-Libourne 2 14,9 2625B 19.000 5,7 E. Raffin Histoire Du Lupin, Hatout De Connee, Haka 
10.07 Lignières En Berr 2 16,4 2825B 16.000 A. Abrivard Happy Danover, Hatout De Connee, Hamilt

11
ML: 10,0

63.00

Her Majesty Tege
5j. al S (Prince Gede - L'etoile De Rabut)

Trainer: Bruno Marie
Besitzer: A. Gassiraro
Züchter: M. Antonino Gassiraro

Antoine Voisin

2022: 15 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    16.110 € 2021: 15 Starts - 3 Siege - 0 Plätze    22.030 €14,4 38.140 €
23.09 Caen dis 2450B Monte 20.000 8,0 A. Voisin Hispano Suiza, Hannah Du Beryl, Hazoe De
07.09 Amiens 3 14,4 2400B Monte 20.000 20,0 A. Voisin Haragonais, Hand Des Elies, Her Majesty T
27.08 Graignes 5 15,0 2700B Monte 16.000 A. Voisin Hym Sublignais, Haguais De Laye, Houarne
31.07 Carentan unpl 2875B Monte 15.000 F. Lagadeuc Houarneau, Hilodor, Hym Sublignais
19.07 Le Mans unpl 2300B Monte 20.000 14,0 Christopher Thouroude Hubine Keryvon, Hogan De Houelle, Holida

12
ML: 26,0

65.00

Houarneau
5j. b hors W (Sam Bourbon - Tolima)

Trainer: Thomas Levesque
Besitzer: Ecurie Des Pommiers
Züchter: Ecurie Des Pommiers

Camille Levesque

2022: 14 Starts - 1 Sieg - 6 Plätze    25.520 € 2021: 10 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    7.220 €14,7 38.140 €
04.09 Landivisiau 3 2625B Monte 15.000 S. Boulard Hermine D'Oliverie, Hokkaido, Houarneau
27.08 Graignes 3 14,7 2700B Monte 16.000 C. Levesque Hym Sublignais, Haguais De Laye, Houarne
14.08 Francheville 2 2475B Monte 14.000 S. Boulard Hollenbourg, Houarneau, Holding Magic
31.07 Carentan 1 2875B Monte 15.000 C. Levesque Houarneau, Hilodor, Hym Sublignais
25.07 Plessé dis 3100B Monte 13.000 M. Asseline Homaya, Hannibal Mesange, Heracles Du L
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4
13:35

3000 m
20.000 €

Trabreiten
Bänderstart

Prix Temporis Nantes Ouest
Rennpreis: 20.000 € (9.000 5.000 2.800 1.600 1.000 400 200)
PRIX TEMPORIS NANTES OUEST Breed 2 Class F 20.000. - ridden. - metres 3.000. 9.000, 5.000, 2.800, 1.600, 1.000, 400, 200.-to 
allocated by the S.E.C.F. For years 5, not having won 40.000. Weight advantage (see General Conditions). 

13
ML: 17,0

55.00

Heros De Marzy
5j. b hors H (Booster Winner - Natacha De Ma

Trainer: Bernard-Rene Plaire
Besitzer: B.R. Plaire
Züchter: M. Gilles Mongaudon

Serena Auvrai

2022: 14 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    15.940 € 2021: 13 Starts - 2 Siege - 2 Plätze    22.870 €15,4 38.810 €
24.09 Chartres 1 16,3 2800B Monte 17.000 21,0 S. Auvrai Heros De Marzy, Histoire De L'iton, Haberlo
20.08 Les Sables D'Olo 6 16,4 2800B Monte 17.000 S. Auvrai Hiris De Piencourt, Hogan De Houelle, Hea
08.08 Les Sables D'Olo dis 2775B Monte 20.000 28,0 Leo Abrivard Happy New Love, Hilton Du Greny, Heliot B
31.07 Sablé-Sur-Sarthe 2 2850B Monte 16.000 S. Auvrai Harry Atout, Heros De Marzy, Happy Du La
21.07 Les Sables D'Olo 4 15,4 2775B Monte 20.000 58,0 A. Angot Headline Fac, Houko Sport, Hiris De Pienco

14
ML: 35,0

65.00

Hier Encore
5j. al W (Repeat Love - Altea Des Epines)

Trainer: Guillaume-Michel Bernier
Besitzer: T. Bernier
Züchter: Emilie Bernier

Delohine Beaufils Ernault

2022: 17 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    11.310 € 2021: 20 Starts - 0 Siege - 7 Plätze    26.700 €15,0 39.530 €
11.09 Le Mont-Saint-Mic 8 15,8 2600A 18.000 62,0 Maxence Lecoq Hawai Pont Vautier, Hyper Haufor, Hodosis
08.08 Les Sables D'Olo 6 17,7 2775B Monte 20.000 82,0 M. Heurtebise Happy New Love, Hilton Du Greny, Heliot B
31.07 Ploubalay 6 2400B Monte 16.000 M. Heurtebise Helma Du Courtils, Giant Dream, Gitane De 
14.07 Clairefontaine 3 2200B Monte 15.000 Guillaume Martin Hunting, Haragonais, Hier Encore
03.07 Plestin-Les-Grève 3 2625B Monte 15.000 M. Heurtebise Hague Gema, Harmonie De Bez, Hier Encor

Ergebnis: Quoten:


